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Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20450-1RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20450-1RB#0-PASS

Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20450-50RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20450-50RB#0-PASS

Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20525-1RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20525-1RB#0-PASS
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Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20525-50RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20525-50RB#0-PASS

Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20600-1RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20600-1RB#0-PASS

Band5-10MHz-QPSK-20600-50RB#0-PASS Band5-10MHz-16QAM-20600-50RB#0-PASS
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Appendix C: 26dB Bandwidth and Occupied Bandwidth

Test Result

Band Bandwidth Modulation Channel
RB

Configuration

Occupied

Bandwidth

(MHz)

26dB

Bandwidth

(MHz)

Verdict

Band5 1.4MHz QPSK 20407 6RB#0 1.093 1.30 PASS

Band5 1.4MHz 16QAM 20407 6RB#0 1.093 1.32 PASS

Band5 1.4MHz QPSK 20525 6RB#0 1.093 1.29 PASS

Band5 1.4MHz 16QAM 20525 6RB#0 1.098 1.30 PASS

Band5 1.4MHz QPSK 20643 6RB#0 1.098 1.31 PASS

Band5 1.4MHz 16QAM 20643 6RB#0 1.088 1.27 PASS

Band5 3MHz QPSK 20415 15RB#0 2.696 2.94 PASS

Band5 3MHz 16QAM 20415 15RB#0 2.686 2.96 PASS

Band5 3MHz QPSK 20525 15RB#0 2.686 2.96 PASS

Band5 3MHz 16QAM 20525 15RB#0 2.686 2.96 PASS

Band5 3MHz QPSK 20635 15RB#0 2.705 2.95 PASS

Band5 3MHz 16QAM 20635 15RB#0 2.686 2.96 PASS

Band5 5MHz QPSK 20425 25RB#0 4.505 5.05 PASS

Band5 5MHz 16QAM 20425 25RB#0 4.496 5.07 PASS

Band5 5MHz QPSK 20525 25RB#0 4.486 5.32 PASS

Band5 5MHz 16QAM 20525 25RB#0 4.505 5.03 PASS

Band5 5MHz QPSK 20625 25RB#0 4.496 5.07 PASS

Band5 5MHz 16QAM 20625 25RB#0 4.505 5.15 PASS

Band5 10MHz QPSK 20450 50RB#0 8.985 9.90 PASS

Band5 10MHz 16QAM 20450 50RB#0 8.985 9.87 PASS

Band5 10MHz QPSK 20525 50RB#0 8.985 10.87 PASS

Band5 10MHz 16QAM 20525 50RB#0 8.985 9.90 PASS

Band5 10MHz QPSK 20600 50RB#0 8.952 9.83 PASS

Band5 10MHz 16QAM 20600 50RB#0 8.985 9.80 PASS
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